
 

 

 
 
 
 

Main Street America™ Coordinating Programs 
Organized at the state, county, and city level, coordinating programs partner with the 
National Main Street Center to provide support and training to Main Street America 

communities across the country. 

 
Main Street Alabama  
Mary M. Helmer, CMSM 
P.O. Box 483 
Birmingham, Alabama 35201 
Phone: 205.910.8819 
Email: mary@mainstreetalabama.org  
 
Main Street Arkansas  
Greg Phillips, Director 
323 Center Street, Suite 1500 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72201 
Phone: 501.324.9887 
Fax: 501.324.9192 
Email: Greg.Phillips@arkansas.gov   
Website: www.mainstreetarkansas.org  
 
California Main Street Alliance, administered by the National Main Street Center 
Amanda Elliott, Senior Program Officer and Director of California Programs 
53 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 350 
Chicago, IL 60604 
Phone: 312.610.5613 
Fax: 202.588.6050 
Email: californiamainstreet@savingplaces.org  
Website: www.californiamainstreet.org    
 
Colorado Main Street Program, Colorado Department of Local Affairs  
Gayle Langley, Main Street Coordinator 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 521 
Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: 303.864.7728 
Fax: 303.864.7759 
Email: gayle.langley@state.co.us 
Website: https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/dola/main-street-story  
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Connecticut Main Street Center 
Patrick McMahon, President & CEO 
c/o Eversource 
PO Box 270 
Hartford, CT 06141 
Phone: 860.280.2023  
Fax: 860.280.2202  
Email: Patrick.McMahon@eversource.com   
Website: www.ctmainstreet.org  
 
Downtown Delaware, Delaware Economic Development Office  
Patty Cannon, Director of Special Projects 
820 N. French St. 10th Floor 
Dover, Delaware 19801 
Phone: 302.577.8485 
Fax: 302.943.0000 
Email: patricia.cannon@delaware.gov  
Website: mainstreet.visitdelaware.com/  
 
DC Main Streets, DC Department of Small and Local Business Development  
Cristina Amoruso, CMSM, DC Main Streets Coordinator 
441 4th Street NW, Suite 970N 
Washington, District of Columbia 20001 
Phone: 202.741.8684  
Fax: 202.724.3786  
Email: cristina.amoruso@dc.gov  
Website: www.dslbd.dc.gov  

Florida Main Street Program, Bureau of Historic Preservation  
Katherine Beck, Florida Main Street Coordinator 
500 South Bronough Street, R. A. Gray Bldg. 4th Floor 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
Phone: 800.847-7278 
Fax: 850.245.6439 
Email: Katherine.Beck@dos.myflorida.com  
Website: http://www.flheritage.com/preservation/mainstreet/index.cfm  
 
Orlando Main Street, City of Orlando  
Pauline D. Eaton, CMSM, Main Street Coordinator 
400 South Orange Avenue, 6th Floor 
Orlando, Florida 32801 
Phone: 407.246.3259 
Fax: 407.246.2895 
Email: pauline.eaton@cityoforlando.net  
Website: www.cityoforlando.net/mainstreet  
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Georgia Main Street, Office of Downtown Development, Georgia Department of 
Community Affairs  
Jessica Reynolds, Georgia Main Street Program Manager 
60 Executive Park South, NE 
Atlanta, Georgia 30329 
Phone: 404.679.0604 
Email: jessica.Reynolds@dca.ga.gov  
Website: www.dca.ga.gov  
 
Idaho Main Street Program, Idaho Department of Commerce-Economic 
Development Division  
Jerry Miller, Program Manager 
700 West State Street 
Boise, Idaho  
Phone: 208.334.2650 Ext: 2139 
Email: Jerry.Miller@commerce.idaho.gov  

Illinois Main Street, administered by the National Main Street Center 
Kelly Humrichouser, Manager of Education & Illinois Main Street Coordinating Program 
53 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 350 
Chicago, IL 60604 
Phone: 312.610.5613 
Fax: 202.588.6050 
Email: illinoismainstreet@savingplaces.org  
Website: www.ilmainstreet.org  

Indiana Main Street, Indiana Office of Community & Rural Affairs  
Jackie Swihart, State Coordinator 
One North Capitol, Suite 600 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
Phone: 317.460.6177 
Email: jswihart@ocra.in.gov   
Website: www.in.gov/ocra/mainstreet.htm  
 
Main Street Iowa, Iowa Economic Development Authority  
Michael Wagler, State Coordinator 
200 East Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, Iowa 50309 
Phone: 515.725.3051 
Fax: 515.725.3010 
Email: michael.wagler@iowa.gov  
Website: www.iowaeconomicdevelopment.com/community/mainstreetiowa/  

Kentucky Main Street Program, Kentucky Heritage Council  
Kitty Dougoud, Main Street State Coordinator 
410 High Street 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 
Phone: 502.564.7005 ext. 4449 
Fax: 502.564.5820 
Email: Kitty.Dougoud@ky.gov   
Website: heritage.ky.gov/mainstreet/  
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Louisiana Main Street, Office of Cultural Development, Division of Historic 
Preservation  
Ray Scriber, Director 
1051 North Third Street 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70804 
Phone: 225.342.8162  
Fax: 225.342.8173  
Email: rscriber@crt.la.gov  
Website: www.crt.state.la.us/hp/mainstreet.aspx  
 
Maine Downtown Center, Maine Development Foundation  
Anne Ball, Main Street State Coordinator 
295 Water Street, Suite 5 
Augusta, Maine 04330 
Phone: 207.626.3117 
Fax: 207.622.6346 
Email: aball@mdf.org 
Website: www.mdf.org/mdc_overview.php  
 
Baltimore Main Streets, Baltimore Development Corporation  
Verna Jones-Rodwell, Director 
36 South Charles Street, Suite 1600 
Baltimore, Maryland 21201-3015 
Phone: 410.837.9305 
Fax: 410.837.6363 
Email: vjones@sbrcbaltimore.com  
Website: www.baltimoremainstreets.com  
 
Main Street Maryland, Department of Housing and Community Development  
Amy Seitz, State Main Street Coordinator 
10 North Calvert Street, Suite 444 
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 
Phone: 410.209.5813 
Fax: 410.685.8270 
Email: amy.seitz@maryland.gov  
Website: www.neighborhoodrevitalization.org/Programs/MainStreet/MainStreet.aspx  
 
Boston Main Streets, Department of Neighborhood Development  
Stephen R. Gilman, Program Director 
26 Court Street, 9th Floor 
Boston, Massachusetts 02108 
Phone: 617.635.0076  
Fax: 617.635.0282 
Email: sgilman.dnd@cityofboston.gov  
Website: www.bostonmainstreets.com  
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Main Street Oakland County, Oakland County Economic Development and 
Community Affairs  
John Bry, Program Coordinator 
2100 Pontiac Lake Road, Building 41W 
Waterford, Michigan 48328 
Phone: 248.858.5444 
Fax: 248.975.9555 
Email: bryj@oakgov.com  
Website: www.advantageoakland.com/CPHA/MSOC/Pages/default.aspx  
 
Michigan Main Street Center, Michigan State Housing Development Authority  
Laura Krizov, Managing Director 
735 East Michigan Avenue 
Lansing, Michigan 48909 
Phone: 517.241.1737 
Fax: 517.373.6683 
Email: krizovl1@michigan.gov  
Website: michiganmainstreetcenter.org  
 
Minnesota Main Street, Preservation Alliance Of Minnesota  
Sarina Otaibi, Main Street Program Coordinator 
416 Landmark Center 
St. Paul, Minnesota 55102 
Phone: 651.293.9047 
Fax: 651.209.9291 
Email: sotaibi@mnpreservation.org 
Website: www.mnpreservation.org/programs/main-street/  
 
Mississippi Main Street Association  
Thomas Gregory, State Coordinator 
P.O. Box 55747 
Jackson, MS 39296 
Phone: 662.299.7638 
Fax: 601.339.2042 
Email:  thomas@msmainstreet.com  
Website: www.msmainstreet.com  
 

Missouri Main Street Connection  
Gayla L. Roten, State Director 
P.O. Box 1066 
Branson, Missouri 65615 
Phone: 417.334.3014 
Fax: 417.334.3059 
Email: glroten@momainstreet.org  
Website: www.momainstreet.org  
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Montana Main Street Program, Community Development Division, Department of 
Commerce  
Tash Wisemiller, Main Street Coordinator 
301 S. Park Ave 
Helena, Montana 59620-0523 
Phone: 406.841.2756  
Fax: 406.841.2771  
Email: twisemiller@mt.gov  
Website: mtmainstreet.mt.gov/default.mcpx  
 
Nebraska Main Street  
Elizabeth Chase, Director 
285 S. 68th Street Place, Suite 550 
Lincoln, Nebraska 68510 
Phone: 402.499.3703 
Email: echase@windstream.net  
Website: www.nebraskamainstreet.org  

Nevada Main Street Program 
Patricia Herzog, Director of the Nevada Main Street Program 
808 W Nye Lane 
Carson City, NV 89703 
Phone: 775.687.9911 
Email: pherzog@diversifynevada.com  
Website: www.diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/nevada-main-street   

New Mexico MainStreet, Economic Development Department  
Daniel Gutierrez, Director  
1100 S. St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Phone: 505.827.0143 
Fax: 505.827.0470 
Email: info@nmmainstreet.org 
Website: https://www.nmmainstreet.org  
 
North Carolina Main Street, Office of Urban Development  
Elizabeth (Liz) H. Parham, CMSM, Director 
4313 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, North Carolina 27699-4313 
Phone: 919.571.4900 
Fax: 919.571.4951 
Email: lparham@nccommerce.com  
Website: www.nccommerce.com/mainstreet  
 
Ohio Main Street Program, Heritage Ohio, Inc.  
Frances Jo Hamilton, Director of Revitalization 
846 1/2 East Main Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43205 
Phone: 740.816.3859 
Fax: 614.258.6400 
Email: fhamilton@heritageohio.org  
Website: www.heritageohio.org  
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Oklahoma Main Street Center, Department of Commerce  
Buffy Hughes, Director 
900 N. Stiles Avenue 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
Email: Buffy.Hughes@okcommerce.gov  
Website: okcommerce.gov/main-street/  
 
Oregon Main Street  
Sheri Stuart, Coordinator 
725 Summer Street, Suite C 
Salem, Oregon 97301 
Phone: 503.986.0679 
Email: sheri.stuart@oregon.gov 
Website: www.oregonheritage.org  
 
Pennsylvania Downtown Center  
Bill Fontana, Executive Director 
1230 North Third Street 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17102 
Phone: 717.233.4675 
Fax: 717.233.4690 
Email: padowntown@padowntown.org  
Website: www.padowntown.org  
 
Main Street South Carolina, Municipal Association of South Carolina  
Jenny Boulware, Main Street South Carolina Manager 
1411 Gervais Street 
Columbia, South Carolina 29211 
Phone: 803.933.1231 
Fax: 803.933.1282 
Email: jboulware@masc.sc  
Website: www.masc.sc/programs/knowledge/Pages/Main-Street-SC.aspx  
 
Tennessee Main Street Program, Department of Economic & Community 
Development  
Nancy Williams, Program Director 
312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue 
Nashville, Tennessee 37243 
Phone: 615.532.3595 or 877.768-6374 
Fax: 615.532.8715 
Email: Nancy.Williams@tn.gov  
Website: www.tennesseemainstreet.org/  
 
Texas Main Street Program, Texas Historical Commission  
Debra Drescher, State Coordinator 
P.O. Box 12276 
Austin, Texas 78711-2276 
Phone: 512.463.5758 
Fax: 512.463.5862 
Email: debra.drescher@thc.state.tx.us  
Website: www.thc.state.tx.us/mainstreet/msabout.shtml  
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Virginia Main Street Program, Department of Housing & Community Development  
Rebecca Rowe, Community Development Program Manager 
600 East Main Street, Suite 300 
Richmond, Virginia 23219 
Phone: 804.371.7040 
Fax: 804.371.7093 
Email: Rebecca.Rowe@dhcd.virginia.gov 
Website: www.dhcd.virginia.gov/mainstreet  

Washington Main Street Program, Washington Trust for Historic Preservation  
Breanne Durham 
1204 Minor Avenue 
Seattle, Washington 98101 
Phone: 206.624.9449 
Fax: 206.624.2410 
Email: bdurham@preservewa.org 
Website: http://preservewa.org/Main-Street.aspx  

Main Street West Virginia, West Virginia Department of Commerce  
Nikki Martin, State Coordinator 
Capitol Complex, Building 6 
Charleston, West Virginia 25305 
Phone: 304.957.2028 
Fax: 304.558.2246  
Email: Nikki.M.Martin@wv.gov   
Website: www.wvmainstreet.org  
 
Wisconsin Main Street Program, Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation  
Errin Welty, Downtown Development Account Manager 
201 W. Washington Avenue 
Madison, Wisconsin 53703 
Phone: 608.210.6832 
Email: errin.welty@wedc.org  
Website: wedc.org/mainstreet  

Wyoming Main Street, Wyoming Business Council  
Linda Klinck, Executive Director 
214 West 15th Street 
Cheyenne, Wyoming 82002-0240 
Phone: 307.777.6430 
Fax: 307.777.2935 
Email: linda.klinck@wyo.gov 
Website: www.wyomingmainstreet.org  
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